
M/T Summer EMT Hybrid Course 2026

         EMT Didactic Schedule

Week of: Lab Dates Material / Topic Chapters Additional Notes

June 8 - 14 Monday Lab Day 

In person session June 8              0800 

- 1600

Week # 1
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session June 9           0800 - 

1600

June 15 - 21
Monday Lab Day 

In person session June 15           0800 

- 1600

Week # 2
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session June 16          0800 - 

1600

June 22 - 28
Monday Lab Day 

In person session June 22            

0800 - 1600

Week # 3
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session June 23          0800 - 

1600

June 29 - July 5
Monday Lab Day 

In person session June 29                  

0800 - 1600

Week # 4
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session June 30                

0800 - 1600

July 6 - 12
Monday Lab Day 

In person session July 6              0800 - 

1600

Week # 5
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session July 7                 

0800 - 1600



Week of: Lab Dates Material / Topic Chapters Additional Notes

Week of: Lab Dates Material / Topic Chapters Additional Notes

July 13 - 19
Monday Lab Day 

In person session July 13            0800 - 

1600

Week # 6
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session July 14            0800 - 

1600

July 20 - 26
Monday Lab Day

In person session July 20              

0800 - 1600

Week # 7
Tuesday Lab Day

In person session July 21            0800 - 

1600

July 27 - Aug 2
Monday Lab Day 

In person session July 27            0800 - 

1600

Week # 8
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session July 28            0800 - 

1600

Aug 3 - Aug 9
Monday Lab Day 

In person session Aug 3               0800 

- 1600

Week # 9
Tuesday Lab Day 

In person session Aug 4               0800 

- 1600

Saturday Lab Day / Graduation 

In person session Aug 8               0800 

- 1600


